Shawnee Mission Graduation Requirements

Follow the directions below to view your progress on obtaining the necessary requirements to graduate from the
Shawnee Mission School District. Keep in mind that one credit or one unit is equivalent to one year.

1. Login to your Skyward account.
2. Select “Graduation Requirements” from the menu on the left side.

Class of 2017, 2018, and 2019:

Graduation Requirements | Course Requirements

Scheduled
Requirement Areas Required Comp InProg 2017-18 Remain Status
Total Credits Show All Courses 23.000 10500 3.500 12.500 In Progress
English Language Arts 4000 1500 0.500 2.500 In Progress
English 9 Show Courses 1.000 1.000 Complete
English 10 Show Courses 1.000 0.500 0.500 0.500 In Progress
English 11 1.000 1.000
English 12 1.000 1.000
Social Studies 3.000 1.500 1.500 In Progress
World Regional Studies Show Courses 1.000 1.000 Complete
US History 1.000 1.000
American Government 0.500 0.500
Social Studies Elective Show Courses 0.500 0.500 Complete
Science 3.000 1500 0.500 1.500 In Progress
Biological Science Show Courses 1.000 1.000 Complete
Physical Science Show Courses 1.000 0500  0.500 0.500 In Progress
Science Elective 1.000 1.000
Mathematics Show Courses 3.000 1500 0.500 1.500 In Progress
Physical Education Show Courses 1.000 0500 0.500 0.500 In Progress
Health Show Courses 0.500 0.500 Complete
Fine Arts Show Courses 1.000 1.000 Complete

General Electives Show Courses 7.500 2500 1.500 5.000 In Progress



Class of 2020 and Beyond:

Graduation Requirements | Course Requirements

Requirement Areas
Total Credits Show All Courses
English Language Arts
English 9 Show Courses

English 10
English 11
English 12
Social Studies
World Regional Studies Show Courses
US History
American Government
Social Studies Elective
Science
Biological Science Show Courses
Physical Science
Science Elective
Mathematics Show Courses
Physical Education
PE Foundations Show Courses
Physical Education Electives
Health Show Courses
Fine Arts
Financial Literacy
General Electives Show Courses

Required
23.500
4.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
3.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
3.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.500
7.500

Comp
3.500
0.500

0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500

1.000

In Prog
3.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
0.500

1.000

Scheduled
2017-18 Remain Status

20.000 In Progress
3.500 In Progress
0.500 In Progress

1.000
1.000
1.000
2,500 In Progress
0.500 In Progress
1.000
0.500
0.500
2,500 In Progress
0.500 In Progress
1.000
1.000
2,500 In Progress
1.000 In Progress
0.500 In Progress
0.500

Complete
1.000
0.500
6.500 In Progress



