## **Shawnee Mission Graduation Requirements**

Follow the directions below to view your progress on obtaining the necessary requirements to graduate from the Shawnee Mission School District. Keep in mind that one credit or one unit is equivalent to one year.

- 1. Login to your Skyward account.
- 2. Select "Graduation Requirements" from the menu on the left side.

## Class of 2017, 2018, and 2019:

Requirement Areas	Required	Comp	In Prog	Scheduled 2017-18	Remain	Status
Total Credits Show All Courses	23.000	10.500	3.500			In Progress
English Language Arts	4.000	1.500	0.500			In Progress
English 9 Show Courses	1.000	1.000				Complete
English 10 Show Courses	1.000	0.500	0.500		0.500	In Progress
English 11	1.000				1.000	
English 12	1.000				1.000	
Social Studies	3.000	1.500			1.500	In Progress
World Regional Studies Show Courses	1.000	1.000				Complete
US History	1.000				1.000	
American Government	0.500				0.500	
Social Studies Elective Show Courses	0.500	0.500				Complete
Science	3.000	1.500	0.500		1.500	In Progress
Biological Science Show Courses	1.000	1.000				Complete
Physical Science Show Courses	1.000	0.500	0.500		0.500	In Progress
Science Elective	1.000				1.000	
Mathematics Show Courses	3.000	1.500	0.500		1.500	In Progress
Physical Education Show Courses	1.000	0.500	0.500		0.500	In Progress
Health Show Courses	0.500	0.500				Complete
Fine Arts Show Courses	1.000	1.000				Complete
General Electives Show Courses	7.500	2.500	1.500		5.000	In Progress

## Class of 2020 and Beyond:

## Graduation Requirements Course Requirements

Requirement Areas	Required	Comp	In Prog	Scheduled 2017-18	Remain	Status
Total Credits Show All Courses	23.500	3.500	3.500		20.000	In Progress
English Language Arts	4.000	0.500	0.500		3.500	In Progress
English 9 Show Courses	1.000	0.500	0.500		0.500	In Progress
English 10	1.000				1.000	
English 11	1.000				1.000	
English 12	1.000				1.000	
Social Studies	3.000	0.500	0.500		2.500	In Progress
World Regional Studies Show Courses	1.000	0.500	0.500		0.500	In Progress
US History	1.000				1.000	
American Government	0.500				0.500	
Social Studies Elective	0.500				0.500	
Science	3.000	0.500	0.500		2.500	In Progress
Biological Science Show Courses	1.000	0.500	0.500		0.500	In Progress
Physical Science	1.000				1.000	
Science Elective	1.000				1.000	
Mathematics Show Courses	3.000	0.500	0.500		2.500	In Progres
Physical Education	1.000		0.500		1.000	In Progres
PE Foundations Show Courses	0.500		0.500		0.500	In Progress
Physical Education Electives	0.500				0.500	
Health Show Courses	0.500	0.500				Complete
Fine Arts	1.000				1.000	
Financial Literacy	0.500				0.500	
General Electives Show Courses	7.500	1.000	1.000		6.500	In Progress